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1 133 内山　純一 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 男 23:17.354 19.58Km/h

2 317 南　順司 ﾐﾅﾐ ｼﾞｭﾝｼﾞ 男 23:55.971 19.05Km/h

3 66 平原　大雅 ﾋﾗﾊﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ 男 24:08.826 18.88Km/h

4 180 渡辺　英紀 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾉﾘ 男 24:27.826 18.64Km/h

5 59 土田　大史 ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ 男 25:02.506 18.21Km/h

6 145 後藤　拓也 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ 男 25:43.340 17.73Km/h

7 161 西沢　雄 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹｼ 男 25:47.615 17.68Km/h

8 907 水谷　悠平 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾍｲ 男 25:48.541 12.32Km/h

9 242 Whitaker　Andy ｳｲﾀｶ ｱﾝﾃﾞｨ 男 25:57.531 17.57Km/h

10 53 鈴木　隆寛 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 男 26:06.870 17.46Km/h

11 55 高浪　裕三 ﾀｶﾅﾐ ﾕｳｿﾞｳ 男 26:39.150 17.11Km/h

12 320 若生　滋 ﾜｺｳ ｼｹﾞﾙ 男 26:51.397 16.98Km/h

13 144 小池　惇二 ｺｲｹ ｼﾞｭﾝｼﾞ 男 26:56.195 16.93Km/h

14 272 斎藤　勉 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾂﾄﾑ 男 27:05.511 16.83Km/h

15 252 小田原　毅 ｵﾀﾞﾜﾗ ﾂﾖｼ 男 27:22.173 16.66Km/h

16 141 木村　拓美 ｷﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ 男 27:34.435 16.54Km/h

17 41 貝瀬　伸次郎 ｶｲｾ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ 男 27:50.668 16.38Km/h

18 604 池田　悠生 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 男 28:00.721 16.28Km/h

19 169 帆刈　崇紘 ﾎｶﾘ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 男 28:03.386 16.25Km/h

20 289 高柳　伸也 ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ｼﾝﾔ 男 28:25.481 16.04Km/h

21 67 星野　匡範 ﾎｼﾉ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 男 28:30.883 15.99Km/h

22 136 岡部　正也 ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾏｻﾔ 男 28:35.635 15.95Km/h

23 68 堀川　敢太 ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｶﾝﾀ 男 28:52.289 15.79Km/h

24 302 鍋谷　由紀一 ﾅﾍﾞﾔ ﾕｷｶｽﾞ 男 29:02.377 15.70Km/h

25 276 佐藤　琢哉 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ 男 29:04.394 15.68Km/h

26 42 鎌田　穣 ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｼﾞｮｳ 男 29:06.819 15.66Km/h

27 296 田村　俊太郎 ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 男 29:13.703 15.60Km/h

28 241 伊堀　淳 ｲﾎﾘ ｼﾞｭﾝ 男 29:20.131 15.54Km/h

29 319 山崎　英樹 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 男 29:26.215 15.49Km/h

30 316 三浦　誠 ﾐｳﾗ ﾏｺﾄ 男 29:33.852 15.42Km/h

31 279 渋谷　孝衛 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾀｶｴｲ 男 29:36.291 15.40Km/h

32 903 小林　誠 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｺﾄ 男 29:40.417 10.72Km/h

33 251 小田　成之 ｵﾀﾞ ｼｹﾞﾕｷ 男 29:41.901 15.35Km/h

34 288 高橋　勲 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｲｻｵ 男 29:48.842 15.29Km/h

35 170 堀沢　光幸 ﾎﾘｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾕｷ 男 29:49.598 15.29Km/h

36 248 大崎　誠 ｵｵｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ 男 30:03.942 15.17Km/h

37 449 佐藤　尚宏 ｻﾄｳ ﾅｵﾋﾛ 男 30:04.749 15.16Km/h

38 297 富樫　勝実 ﾄｶﾞｼ ｶﾂﾐ 男 30:08.661 15.13Km/h

39 258 河合　博之 ｶﾜｲ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 30:12.346 15.10Km/h

40 609 高橋　怜士 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾚｵ 男 30:18.256 15.05Km/h

41 137 小柳　賢一 ｵﾔﾅｷﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ 男 30:18.768 15.04Km/h

42 58 田巻　真宙 ﾀﾏｷ ﾏﾋﾛ 男 30:21.615 15.02Km/h

43 318 森山　浩行 ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 30:27.681 14.97Km/h

44 51 塩野　裕一 ｼｵﾉ ﾕｳｲﾁ 男 30:28.846 14.96Km/h

45 606 加藤　快介 ｶﾄｳ ｶｲｽｹ 男 30:30.471 14.95Km/h

46 436 加野　一樹 ｶﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ 男 30:35.163 14.91Km/h

47 456 早崎　一人 ﾊﾔｻｷ ｶｽﾞﾋﾄ 男 30:40.910 14.86Km/h

48 437 川合　徳道 ｶﾜｲ ﾉﾘﾐﾁ 男 30:46.498 14.82Km/h

49 176 鞠子　一樹 ﾏﾘｺ ｶｽﾞｷ 男 30:46.811 14.81Km/h

50 262 岸　淳 ｷｼ ｱﾂｼ 男 30:47.744 14.81Km/h

51 261 神田　幸人 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾄ 男 30:51.153 14.78Km/h

52 282 杉森　義久 ｽｷﾞﾓﾘ ﾖｼﾋｻ 男 30:52.688 14.77Km/h

53 447 小林　剛 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾂﾖｼ 男 30:56.259 14.74Km/h

54 165 原田　雄高 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕﾀｶ 男 30:57.958 14.73Km/h

55 271 昆　雅則 ｺﾝ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 男 30:58.552 14.72Km/h

56 523 鶴巻　進 ﾂﾙﾏｷ ｽｽﾑ 男 31:08.574 14.64Km/h

57 168 古内　亮 ﾌﾙｳﾁ ﾘｮｳ 男 31:16.372 14.58Km/h

58 175 真島　裕栄 ﾏｼﾏ ﾕｳｴｲ 男 31:18.731 14.56Km/h

59 453 中村　睦彦 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾑﾂﾋｺ 男 31:19.211 14.56Km/h

60 270 小林　亮 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ 男 31:25.439 14.51Km/h

総合

【 Result ／ 総合 】

ヒルクライムのみエントリー
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61 902 天野　昇穏 ｱﾏﾉ ｼｮｳｵﾝ 男 31:32.514 10.08Km/h

62 257 加藤　正織 ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻｵﾘ 男 31:40.769 14.39Km/h

63 806 酒井　努 ｻｶｲ ﾂﾄﾑ 男 32:00.006 14.25Km/h

64 425 板屋　久光 ｲﾀﾔ ﾋｻﾐﾂ 男 32:03.312 14.23Km/h

65 314 堀井　英明 ﾎﾘｲ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 男 32:04.094 14.22Km/h

66 530 横山　修 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｵｻﾑ 男 32:04.991 14.21Km/h

67 253 小名　堅一郎 ｵﾅ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 男 32:08.008 14.19Km/h

68 306 野澤　真実 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾏｺﾄ 男 32:10.179 14.17Km/h

69 442 北嶋　伸 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｼﾝ 男 32:12.402 14.16Km/h

70 451 高橋　光一 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｲﾁ 男 32:14.280 14.14Km/h

71 132 井木　竜一 ｲｷﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 男 32:17.770 14.12Km/h

0 G021 水谷　彩奈 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱﾔﾅ 女 32:20.288 14.10Km/h

72 179 山上　康臣 ﾔﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾔｽｵﾐ 男 32:22.906 14.08Km/h

73 464 南沢　英明 ﾐﾅﾐｻﾜ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 男 32:25.947 14.06Km/h

74 605 遠藤　健心 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹﾝｼﾝ 男 32:26.048 14.06Km/h

75 254 小野塚　満 ｵﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾐﾂﾙ 男 32:33.880 14.00Km/h

76 174 牧野　孝展 ﾏｷﾉ ﾀｶﾉﾌﾞ 男 32:39.167 13.97Km/h

77 266 小堺　宏彦 ｺｻﾞｶｲ ﾋﾛﾋｺ 男 32:46.798 13.91Km/h

78 267 小林　俊介 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 男 32:48.644 13.90Km/h

79 905 高橋　陸都 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｸﾄ 男 32:50.424 9.68Km/h

80 273 斎藤　俊行 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾄｼﾕｷ 男 32:54.528 13.86Km/h

81 434 加藤　明 ｶﾄｳ ｱｷﾗ 男 32:55.535 13.85Km/h

82 517 河野　勝人 ｶﾜﾉ ｶﾂﾄ 男 32:57.075 13.84Km/h

83 260 河村　恒二 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｺｳｼﾞ 男 32:59.913 13.82Km/h

84 431 岡村　和彦 ｵｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ 男 33:11.959 13.74Km/h

85 263 岸田　宜樹 ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ 男 33:20.452 13.68Km/h

86 461 前原　淳一 ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 男 33:20.746 13.67Km/h

87 457 原　晴彦 ﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾋｺ 男 33:32.539 13.59Km/h

88 40 小野　周平 ｵﾉ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 男 33:45.618 13.51Km/h

89 610 吉田　優也 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 男 33:48.087 13.49Km/h

90 177 宮島　克弥 ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ｶﾂﾔ 男 33:53.107 13.46Km/h

91 162 楡井　真人 ﾆﾚｲ ﾏｻﾄ 男 33:53.308 13.46Km/h

92 760 田中　咲子 ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾐｺ 女 33:55.964 13.44Km/h

93 428 岩崎　豊 ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕﾀｶ 男 33:59.747 13.41Km/h

94 239 磯貝　和健 ｲｿｶﾞｲ ｶｽﾞﾀｹ 男 34:03.415 13.39Km/h

95 322 渡辺　義之 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｼﾕｷ 男 34:10.602 13.34Km/h

96 706 清田　麻友美 ｾｲﾀﾞ ﾏﾕﾐ 女 34:16.779 13.30Km/h

97 313 古川　一夫 ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｵ 男 34:19.080 13.29Km/h

98 149 佐藤　鉄也 ｻﾄｳ ﾃﾂﾔ 男 34:20.454 13.28Km/h

99 238 石曽根　昌彦 ｲｼｿﾞﾈ ﾏｻﾋｺ 男 34:21.220 13.27Km/h

100 235 安部　柳太郎 ｱﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 男 34:23.715 13.26Km/h

101 280 新保　圭介 ｼﾝﾎﾞ ｹｲｽｹ 男 34:23.980 13.26Km/h

102 435 金子　洋 ｶﾈｺ ﾋﾛｼ 男 34:28.119 13.23Km/h

103 283 鈴木　一弘 ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 男 34:29.181 13.22Km/h

104 143 栗原　弘樹 ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 男 34:35.076 13.19Km/h

105 265 行田　昭仁 ｺｳﾀﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ 男 34:43.763 13.13Km/h

106 62 戸谷　成俊 ﾄﾔ ﾏｻﾄｼ 男 34:44.169 13.13Km/h

107 163 拜野　賢太 ﾊｲﾉ ｹﾝﾀ 男 34:50.784 13.09Km/h

108 158 田澤　研自 ﾀｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ 男 34:52.713 13.07Km/h

109 285 清野　春之 ｾｲﾉ ﾊﾙﾕｷ 男 34:53.965 13.07Km/h

110 64 西山　陸翔 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘｸﾄ 男 34:56.708 13.05Km/h

111 171 本間　丈博 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 男 35:02.786 13.01Km/h

112 295 田巻　成久 ﾀﾏｷ ﾅﾙﾋｻ 男 35:03.285 13.01Km/h

113 704 阿部　暁 ｱﾍﾞ ｱｶﾂｷ 女 35:12.218 12.95Km/h

114 245 梅澤　明仁 ｳﾒｻﾞﾜ ｱｷﾋﾄ 男 35:15.217 12.93Km/h

115 146 後藤　正彦 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋｺ 男 35:16.847 12.92Km/h

116 462 眞柄　道明 ﾏｶﾞﾗ ﾐﾁｱｷ 男 35:21.532 12.90Km/h

117 243 植木　貴洋 ｳｴｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 男 35:24.608 12.88Km/h

118 430 大田　敦 ｵｵﾀ ｱﾂｼ 男 35:26.848 12.86Km/h

119 264 木嶋　祐介 ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 35:44.603 12.76Km/h
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120 142 陸　大祐 ｸｶﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 男 35:47.491 12.74Km/h

121 446 小杉　誠司 ｺｽｷﾞ ｾｲｼﾞ 男 35:47.641 12.74Km/h

122 444 木村　浩 ｷﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｼ 男 35:50.183 12.72Km/h

123 521 篠川　裕二 ｻｻｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｼﾞ 男 35:57.847 12.68Km/h

124 286 袖山　正樹 ｿﾃﾞﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ 男 35:59.118 12.67Km/h

125 301 長沢　哲博 ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾃﾂﾋﾛ 男 36:04.275 12.64Km/h

126 250 大嶋　正稔 ｵｵｼﾏ ﾏｻﾄｼ 男 36:13.507 12.59Km/h

127 278 志田　正夫 ｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻｵ 男 36:16.350 12.57Km/h

128 246 荏原　健志 ｴﾊﾗ ﾀｹｼ 男 36:17.712 12.56Km/h

129 234 安達　朋晃 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｱｷ 男 36:31.354 12.49Km/h

130 463 政木　慶一 ﾏｻｷ ｹｲｲﾁ 男 36:36.091 12.46Km/h

131 131 新井　亨 ｱﾗｲ ﾄｵﾙ 男 36:40.806 12.43Km/h

132 247 遠藤　暢司 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻｼ 男 36:41.368 12.43Km/h

133 46 川見　優介 ｶﾜﾐ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 36:41.969 12.43Km/h

134 466 山口　徹 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄｵﾙ 男 36:44.117 12.41Km/h

135 35 稲津　優太 ｲﾅﾂﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 男 36:45.378 12.41Km/h

136 304 西山　一明 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｱｷ 男 36:45.401 12.41Km/h

137 707 二木　杏子 ﾌﾀﾂｷﾞ ｷｮｳｺ 女 36:49.594 12.38Km/h

138 43 川口　正進 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳｼﾝ 男 36:59.712 12.33Km/h

139 56 多田　龍生 ﾀﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 男 37:00.247 12.32Km/h

140 37 梅田　大輝 ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 男 37:01.071 12.32Km/h

141 452 長澤　久吉 ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾋｻﾖｼ 男 37:05.277 12.30Km/h

142 607 清野　佑斗 ｾｲﾉ ﾕｳﾄ 男 37:05.908 12.29Km/h

143 240 伊藤　美仁 ｲﾄｳ ﾖｼﾋﾄ 男 37:10.994 12.26Km/h

144 426 猪俣　直樹 ｲﾉﾏﾀ ﾅｵｷ 男 37:14.786 12.24Km/h

145 312 藤田　光照 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾐﾂﾃﾙ 男 37:15.740 12.24Km/h

146 39 長部　勇太 ｵｻﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 男 37:18.729 12.22Km/h

147 38 岡本　拓朗 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾛｳ 男 37:19.139 12.22Km/h

148 134 内山　智文 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾌﾐ 男 37:23.463 12.20Km/h

149 458 番場　洋昭 ﾊﾞﾝﾊﾞ ﾋﾛｱｷ 男 37:28.267 12.17Km/h

150 166 樋口　大輔 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 男 37:43.401 12.09Km/h

151 516 川瀬　正 ｶﾜｾ ﾀﾀﾞｼ 男 37:50.855 12.05Km/h

152 244 内山　和幸 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 男 37:57.052 12.02Km/h

153 307 長谷川　伸弘 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ 男 38:24.194 11.87Km/h

154 130 阿部　友哉 ｱﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 男 38:26.990 11.86Km/h

155 152 関谷　健 ｾｷﾔ ﾀｹｼ 男 38:27.420 11.86Km/h

156 432 小川　泉 ｵｶﾞﾜ ｲｽﾞﾐ 男 38:28.729 11.85Km/h

157 300 外山　雅徳 ﾄﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 男 38:29.793 11.85Km/h

158 423 池田　英喜 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 男 38:39.725 11.79Km/h

159 233 安達　智 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｻﾄﾙ 男 38:40.539 11.79Km/h

160 459 平山　健児 ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｹﾝｼﾞ 男 38:41.191 11.79Km/h

161 439 川崎　賢一 ｶﾜｻｷ ｹﾝｲﾁ 男 38:47.602 11.75Km/h

162 181 三本　将世 ﾐﾂﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾄｼ 男 38:58.002 11.70Km/h

163 761 星野　千恵美 ﾎｼﾉ ﾁｴﾐ 女 39:02.947 11.68Km/h

164 315 町田　仁志 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ 男 39:07.357 11.66Km/h

165 129 相澤　雄樹 ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ 男 39:27.322 11.56Km/h

166 147 小山　高史 ｺﾔﾏ ﾀｶｼ 男 39:33.594 11.53Km/h

167 763 武藤　明美 ﾑﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾐ 女 39:40.446 11.49Km/h

168 259 川田　弘直 ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾀﾀﾞ 男 39:44.067 11.48Km/h

169 65 濱中　大輝 ﾊﾏﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ 男 39:54.689 11.43Km/h

170 298 富田　正則 ﾄﾐﾀ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 男 39:55.330 11.42Km/h

171 518 木邑　寿秀 ｷﾑﾗ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ 男 40:04.805 11.38Km/h

172 50 小林　颯 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾔﾃ 男 40:06.933 11.37Km/h

173 155 高橋　正樹 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏｻｷ 男 40:11.123 11.35Km/h

174 443 北村　浩嗣 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｺｳｼﾞ 男 40:16.915 11.32Km/h

175 138 金子　裕介 ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 40:17.867 11.32Km/h

176 249 大嶋　哲 ｵｵｼﾏ ｻﾄﾙ 男 40:20.989 11.30Km/h

177 427 今井　芳郎 ｲﾏｲ ﾖｼﾛｳ 男 40:28.285 11.27Km/h

178 290 滝沢　隆 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｼ 男 40:34.608 11.24Km/h

179 758 石田　和子 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｺ 女 40:36.668 11.23Km/h
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180 277 佐藤　智之 ｻﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 男 40:37.569 11.22Km/h

181 156 高橋　雄太 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ 男 40:38.327 11.22Km/h

182 160 南雲　慎太郎 ﾅｸﾞﾓ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 男 40:48.171 11.18Km/h

183 237 井川　薫 ｲｶﾞﾜ ｶｵﾙ 男 40:53.106 11.15Km/h

184 52 白波瀬　智之 ｼﾗﾊｾ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 男 41:03.998 11.10Km/h

185 529 星　定 ﾎｼ ｻﾀﾞﾑ 男 41:26.329 11.00Km/h

186 135 大森　敬輔 ｵｵﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ 男 41:34.891 10.97Km/h

187 60 登坂　竜介 ﾄｻｶ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 男 41:39.717 10.95Km/h

188 61 土塔　寛 ﾄﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｼ 男 41:45.671 10.92Km/h

189 57 龍野　友樹 ﾀﾂﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 男 41:46.921 10.91Km/h

190 172 本間　康隆 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾔｽﾀｶ 男 41:52.285 10.89Km/h

191 154 高橋　宏則 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ 男 42:09.356 10.82Km/h

192 150 佐野　武尚 ｻﾉ ﾀｹﾀｵ 男 42:11.882 10.81Km/h

193 287 高澤　孝一 ﾀｶｻﾜ ｺｳｲﾁ 男 42:19.625 10.77Km/h

194 236 荒井　昌泰 ｱﾗｲ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 男 42:20.998 10.77Km/h

195 159 土田　洋平 ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ 男 42:34.365 10.71Km/h

196 268 小林　貴人 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｶﾋﾄ 男 42:36.496 10.70Km/h

197 311 深田　篤 ﾌｶﾀﾞ ｱﾂｼ 男 42:38.161 10.70Km/h

198 520 小林　平仁 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾗﾄ 男 42:52.774 10.63Km/h

199 762 宮本　香苗 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｶﾅｴ 女 43:05.609 10.58Km/h

200 305 根立　寛文 ﾈﾀﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ 男 43:07.235 10.57Km/h

201 524 寺尾　英臣 ﾃﾗｵ ﾋﾃﾞｵﾐ 男 43:08.134 10.57Km/h

202 465 八木　裕之 ﾔｷﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 43:11.205 10.56Km/h

203 140 神林　洋 ｶﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛｼ 男 43:12.023 10.56Km/h

204 764 村山　優子 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳｺ 女 43:13.080 10.55Km/h

205 269 小林　健 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｹﾙ 男 43:17.099 10.53Km/h

206 321 渡辺　努 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾂﾄﾑ 男 43:22.727 10.51Km/h

207 757 伊賀山　京子 ｲｶﾞﾔﾏ ｷｮｳｺ 女 43:25.949 10.50Km/h

208 70 吉原　孝慈 ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｺｳｼﾞ 男 43:27.332 10.49Km/h

209 45 河内　拓人 ｶﾜﾁ ﾀｸﾄ 男 43:35.507 10.46Km/h

210 526 南場　正彦 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾏｻﾋｺ 男 43:44.749 10.42Km/h

211 448 齋藤　義文 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾖｼﾌﾐ 男 43:46.093 10.42Km/h

212 63 長島　一輝 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ 男 43:52.105 10.39Km/h

213 429 内山　恵一 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｹｲｲﾁ 男 43:52.656 10.39Km/h

214 44 川島　龍之介 ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 男 44:10.806 10.32Km/h

215 441 神田　秀海 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾐ 男 44:29.810 10.25Km/h

216 522 佐藤　治 ｻﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ 男 44:46.985 10.18Km/h

217 807 鈴木　雄斗 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾄ 男 45:08.264 10.10Km/h

218 284 鈴木　貴尋 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 男 45:25.735 10.04Km/h

219 525 寺島　清隆 ﾃﾗｼﾞﾏ ｷﾖﾀｶ 男 45:31.452 10.02Km/h

220 294 田巻　徹 ﾀﾏｷ ﾄｵﾙ 男 45:36.225 10.00Km/h

221 255 加藤　貴史 ｶﾄｳ ﾀｶﾌﾐ 男 45:41.838 9.98Km/h

222 460 廣野　耕造 ﾋﾛﾉ ｺｳｿﾞｳ 男 46:03.710 9.90Km/h

223 519 倉林　茂 ｸﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｹﾞﾙ 男 46:12.969 9.87Km/h

224 151 塩坪　里志 ｼｵﾂﾎﾞ ｻﾄｼ 男 46:22.548 9.83Km/h

225 422 安澤　金人 ｱﾝｻﾞﾜ ｶﾈﾋﾄ 男 47:06.237 9.68Km/h

226 148 齊藤　俊輔 ｻｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 男 47:08.103 9.67Km/h

227 173 本間　裕太郎 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 男 47:09.930 9.67Km/h

228 515 井原　吉雄 ｲﾊﾗ ﾖｼｵ 男 47:13.621 9.66Km/h

229 47 熊谷　貴康 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾀｶﾔｽ 男 47:44.019 9.55Km/h

230 303 錦織　茂之 ﾆｼｷｵﾘ ｼｹﾞﾕｷ 男 48:06.229 9.48Km/h

231 274 佐々木　和樹 ｻｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ 男 48:36.203 9.38Km/h

232 708 水谷　春奈 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾊﾙﾅ 女 49:44.822 9.17Km/h

233 293 谷本　信二 ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｼﾝｼﾞ 男 49:48.452 9.16Km/h

234 440 川崎　政人 ｶﾜｻｷ ﾏｻﾋﾄ 男 51:04.316 8.93Km/h

235 299 友野　忠昭 ﾄﾓﾉ ﾀﾀﾞｱｷ 男 51:04.756 8.93Km/h

236 455 波多野　督 ﾊﾀﾉ ﾀﾀﾞｼ 男 54:20.366 8.39Km/h

237 69 柳澤　優紀 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳｷ 男 55:54.069 8.16Km/h

238 71 高野　祐希彦 ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｷﾋｺ 男 56:34.406 8.06Km/h

239 528 福田　秀満 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾐﾂ 男 58:30.827 7.79Km/h
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240 759 川田　静江 ｶﾜﾀﾞ ｼｽﾞｴ 女 59:34.515 7.65Km/h

241 139 川口　直人 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵﾄ 男 59:41.066 7.64Km/h

242 531 和田　幸蔵 ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳｿﾞｳ 男 65:07.319 7.00Km/h

243 527 深滝　輝繁 ﾌｶﾀｷ ﾃﾙｼｹﾞ 男 65:09.961 7.00Km/h

244 904 鈴木　龍之介 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 男 84:58.148 3.74Km/h

245 450 鈴木　栄司 ｽｽﾞｷ ｴｲｼﾞ 男 103:26.659 4.41Km/h
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★ 1 66 平原　大雅 ﾋﾗﾊﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ 男 24:08.826 18.88Km/h

2 59 土田　大史 ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ 男 25:02.506 18.21Km/h

3 53 鈴木　隆寛 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 男 26:06.870 17.46Km/h

4 55 高浪　裕三 ﾀｶﾅﾐ ﾕｳｿﾞｳ 男 26:39.150 17.11Km/h

5 41 貝瀬　伸次郎 ｶｲｾ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ 男 27:50.668 16.38Km/h

6 67 星野　匡範 ﾎｼﾉ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 男 28:30.883 15.99Km/h

7 68 堀川　敢太 ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｶﾝﾀ 男 28:52.289 15.79Km/h

8 42 鎌田　穣 ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｼﾞｮｳ 男 29:06.819 15.66Km/h

9 58 田巻　真宙 ﾀﾏｷ ﾏﾋﾛ 男 30:21.615 15.02Km/h

10 51 塩野　裕一 ｼｵﾉ ﾕｳｲﾁ 男 30:28.846 14.96Km/h

11 40 小野　周平 ｵﾉ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 男 33:45.618 13.51Km/h

12 62 戸谷　成俊 ﾄﾔ ﾏｻﾄｼ 男 34:44.169 13.13Km/h

13 64 西山　陸翔 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘｸﾄ 男 34:56.708 13.05Km/h

14 46 川見　優介 ｶﾜﾐ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 36:41.969 12.43Km/h

15 35 稲津　優太 ｲﾅﾂﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 男 36:45.378 12.41Km/h

16 43 川口　正進 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳｼﾝ 男 36:59.712 12.33Km/h

17 56 多田　龍生 ﾀﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 男 37:00.247 12.32Km/h

18 37 梅田　大輝 ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 男 37:01.071 12.32Km/h

19 39 長部　勇太 ｵｻﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 男 37:18.729 12.22Km/h

20 38 岡本　拓朗 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾛｳ 男 37:19.139 12.22Km/h

21 65 濱中　大輝 ﾊﾏﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ 男 39:54.689 11.43Km/h

22 50 小林　颯 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾔﾃ 男 40:06.933 11.37Km/h

23 52 白波瀬　智之 ｼﾗﾊｾ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 男 41:03.998 11.10Km/h

24 60 登坂　竜介 ﾄｻｶ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 男 41:39.717 10.95Km/h

25 61 土塔　寛 ﾄﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｼ 男 41:45.671 10.92Km/h

26 57 龍野　友樹 ﾀﾂﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 男 41:46.921 10.91Km/h

27 70 吉原　孝慈 ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｺｳｼﾞ 男 43:27.332 10.49Km/h

28 45 河内　拓人 ｶﾜﾁ ﾀｸﾄ 男 43:35.507 10.46Km/h

29 63 長島　一輝 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ 男 43:52.105 10.39Km/h

30 44 川島　龍之介 ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 男 44:10.806 10.32Km/h

31 47 熊谷　貴康 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾀｶﾔｽ 男 47:44.019 9.55Km/h

32 69 柳澤　優紀 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳｷ 男 55:54.069 8.16Km/h

33 71 高野　祐希彦 ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｷﾋｺ 男 56:34.406 8.06Km/h

男性ロードA

【 Result ／ 男性ロードA 】

ヒルクライムのみエントリー
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★ 1 133 内山　純一 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 男 23:17.354 19.58Km/h

2 180 渡辺　英紀 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾉﾘ 男 24:27.826 18.64Km/h

3 145 後藤　拓也 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ 男 25:43.340 17.73Km/h

4 161 西沢　雄 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹｼ 男 25:47.615 17.68Km/h

5 144 小池　惇二 ｺｲｹ ｼﾞｭﾝｼﾞ 男 26:56.195 16.93Km/h

6 141 木村　拓美 ｷﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ 男 27:34.435 16.54Km/h

7 169 帆刈　崇紘 ﾎｶﾘ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 男 28:03.386 16.25Km/h

8 136 岡部　正也 ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾏｻﾔ 男 28:35.635 15.95Km/h

9 170 堀沢　光幸 ﾎﾘｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾕｷ 男 29:49.598 15.29Km/h

10 137 小柳　賢一 ｵﾔﾅｷﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ 男 30:18.768 15.04Km/h

11 176 鞠子　一樹 ﾏﾘｺ ｶｽﾞｷ 男 30:46.811 14.81Km/h

12 165 原田　雄高 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕﾀｶ 男 30:57.958 14.73Km/h

13 168 古内　亮 ﾌﾙｳﾁ ﾘｮｳ 男 31:16.372 14.58Km/h

14 175 真島　裕栄 ﾏｼﾏ ﾕｳｴｲ 男 31:18.731 14.56Km/h

15 132 井木　竜一 ｲｷﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 男 32:17.770 14.12Km/h

16 179 山上　康臣 ﾔﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾔｽｵﾐ 男 32:22.906 14.08Km/h

17 174 牧野　孝展 ﾏｷﾉ ﾀｶﾉﾌﾞ 男 32:39.167 13.97Km/h

18 177 宮島　克弥 ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ｶﾂﾔ 男 33:53.107 13.46Km/h

19 162 楡井　真人 ﾆﾚｲ ﾏｻﾄ 男 33:53.308 13.46Km/h

20 149 佐藤　鉄也 ｻﾄｳ ﾃﾂﾔ 男 34:20.454 13.28Km/h

21 143 栗原　弘樹 ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 男 34:35.076 13.19Km/h

22 163 拜野　賢太 ﾊｲﾉ ｹﾝﾀ 男 34:50.784 13.09Km/h

23 158 田澤　研自 ﾀｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ 男 34:52.713 13.07Km/h

24 171 本間　丈博 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 男 35:02.786 13.01Km/h

25 146 後藤　正彦 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋｺ 男 35:16.847 12.92Km/h

26 142 陸　大祐 ｸｶﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 男 35:47.491 12.74Km/h

27 131 新井　亨 ｱﾗｲ ﾄｵﾙ 男 36:40.806 12.43Km/h

28 134 内山　智文 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾌﾐ 男 37:23.463 12.20Km/h

29 166 樋口　大輔 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 男 37:43.401 12.09Km/h

30 130 阿部　友哉 ｱﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 男 38:26.990 11.86Km/h

31 152 関谷　健 ｾｷﾔ ﾀｹｼ 男 38:27.420 11.86Km/h

32 181 三本　将世 ﾐﾂﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾄｼ 男 38:58.002 11.70Km/h

33 129 相澤　雄樹 ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ 男 39:27.322 11.56Km/h

34 147 小山　高史 ｺﾔﾏ ﾀｶｼ 男 39:33.594 11.53Km/h

35 155 高橋　正樹 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏｻｷ 男 40:11.123 11.35Km/h

36 138 金子　裕介 ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 40:17.867 11.32Km/h

37 156 高橋　雄太 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ 男 40:38.327 11.22Km/h

38 160 南雲　慎太郎 ﾅｸﾞﾓ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 男 40:48.171 11.18Km/h

39 135 大森　敬輔 ｵｵﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ 男 41:34.891 10.97Km/h

40 172 本間　康隆 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾔｽﾀｶ 男 41:52.285 10.89Km/h

41 154 高橋　宏則 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ 男 42:09.356 10.82Km/h

42 150 佐野　武尚 ｻﾉ ﾀｹﾀｵ 男 42:11.882 10.81Km/h

43 159 土田　洋平 ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ 男 42:34.365 10.71Km/h

44 140 神林　洋 ｶﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛｼ 男 43:12.023 10.56Km/h

45 151 塩坪　里志 ｼｵﾂﾎﾞ ｻﾄｼ 男 46:22.548 9.83Km/h

46 148 齊藤　俊輔 ｻｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 男 47:08.103 9.67Km/h

47 173 本間　裕太郎 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 男 47:09.930 9.67Km/h

48 139 川口　直人 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵﾄ 男 59:41.066 7.64Km/h
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★ 1 317 南　順司 ﾐﾅﾐ ｼﾞｭﾝｼﾞ 男 23:55.971 19.05Km/h

2 242 Whitaker　Andy ｳｲﾀｶ ｱﾝﾃﾞｨ 男 25:57.531 17.57Km/h

3 320 若生　滋 ﾜｺｳ ｼｹﾞﾙ 男 26:51.397 16.98Km/h

4 272 斎藤　勉 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾂﾄﾑ 男 27:05.511 16.83Km/h

5 252 小田原　毅 ｵﾀﾞﾜﾗ ﾂﾖｼ 男 27:22.173 16.66Km/h

6 289 高柳　伸也 ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ｼﾝﾔ 男 28:25.481 16.04Km/h

7 302 鍋谷　由紀一 ﾅﾍﾞﾔ ﾕｷｶｽﾞ 男 29:02.377 15.70Km/h

8 276 佐藤　琢哉 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ 男 29:04.394 15.68Km/h

9 296 田村　俊太郎 ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 男 29:13.703 15.60Km/h

10 241 伊堀　淳 ｲﾎﾘ ｼﾞｭﾝ 男 29:20.131 15.54Km/h

11 319 山崎　英樹 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 男 29:26.215 15.49Km/h

12 316 三浦　誠 ﾐｳﾗ ﾏｺﾄ 男 29:33.852 15.42Km/h

13 279 渋谷　孝衛 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾀｶｴｲ 男 29:36.291 15.40Km/h

14 251 小田　成之 ｵﾀﾞ ｼｹﾞﾕｷ 男 29:41.901 15.35Km/h

15 288 高橋　勲 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｲｻｵ 男 29:48.842 15.29Km/h

16 248 大崎　誠 ｵｵｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ 男 30:03.942 15.17Km/h

17 297 富樫　勝実 ﾄｶﾞｼ ｶﾂﾐ 男 30:08.661 15.13Km/h

18 258 河合　博之 ｶﾜｲ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 30:12.346 15.10Km/h

19 318 森山　浩行 ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 30:27.681 14.97Km/h

20 262 岸　淳 ｷｼ ｱﾂｼ 男 30:47.744 14.81Km/h

21 261 神田　幸人 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾄ 男 30:51.153 14.78Km/h

22 282 杉森　義久 ｽｷﾞﾓﾘ ﾖｼﾋｻ 男 30:52.688 14.77Km/h

23 271 昆　雅則 ｺﾝ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 男 30:58.552 14.72Km/h

24 270 小林　亮 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ 男 31:25.439 14.51Km/h

25 257 加藤　正織 ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻｵﾘ 男 31:40.769 14.39Km/h

26 314 堀井　英明 ﾎﾘｲ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 男 32:04.094 14.22Km/h

27 253 小名　堅一郎 ｵﾅ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 男 32:08.008 14.19Km/h

28 306 野澤　真実 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾏｺﾄ 男 32:10.179 14.17Km/h

29 254 小野塚　満 ｵﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾐﾂﾙ 男 32:33.880 14.00Km/h

30 266 小堺　宏彦 ｺｻﾞｶｲ ﾋﾛﾋｺ 男 32:46.798 13.91Km/h

31 267 小林　俊介 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 男 32:48.644 13.90Km/h

32 273 斎藤　俊行 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾄｼﾕｷ 男 32:54.528 13.86Km/h

33 260 河村　恒二 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｺｳｼﾞ 男 32:59.913 13.82Km/h

34 263 岸田　宜樹 ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ 男 33:20.452 13.68Km/h

35 239 磯貝　和健 ｲｿｶﾞｲ ｶｽﾞﾀｹ 男 34:03.415 13.39Km/h

36 322 渡辺　義之 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｼﾕｷ 男 34:10.602 13.34Km/h

37 313 古川　一夫 ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｵ 男 34:19.080 13.29Km/h

38 238 石曽根　昌彦 ｲｼｿﾞﾈ ﾏｻﾋｺ 男 34:21.220 13.27Km/h

39 235 安部　柳太郎 ｱﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 男 34:23.715 13.26Km/h

40 280 新保　圭介 ｼﾝﾎﾞ ｹｲｽｹ 男 34:23.980 13.26Km/h

41 283 鈴木　一弘 ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 男 34:29.181 13.22Km/h

42 265 行田　昭仁 ｺｳﾀﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ 男 34:43.763 13.13Km/h

43 285 清野　春之 ｾｲﾉ ﾊﾙﾕｷ 男 34:53.965 13.07Km/h

44 295 田巻　成久 ﾀﾏｷ ﾅﾙﾋｻ 男 35:03.285 13.01Km/h

45 245 梅澤　明仁 ｳﾒｻﾞﾜ ｱｷﾋﾄ 男 35:15.217 12.93Km/h

46 243 植木　貴洋 ｳｴｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 男 35:24.608 12.88Km/h

47 264 木嶋　祐介 ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 35:44.603 12.76Km/h

48 286 袖山　正樹 ｿﾃﾞﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ 男 35:59.118 12.67Km/h

49 301 長沢　哲博 ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾃﾂﾋﾛ 男 36:04.275 12.64Km/h

50 250 大嶋　正稔 ｵｵｼﾏ ﾏｻﾄｼ 男 36:13.507 12.59Km/h

51 278 志田　正夫 ｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻｵ 男 36:16.350 12.57Km/h

52 246 荏原　健志 ｴﾊﾗ ﾀｹｼ 男 36:17.712 12.56Km/h

53 234 安達　朋晃 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｱｷ 男 36:31.354 12.49Km/h

54 247 遠藤　暢司 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻｼ 男 36:41.368 12.43Km/h

55 304 西山　一明 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｱｷ 男 36:45.401 12.41Km/h

56 240 伊藤　美仁 ｲﾄｳ ﾖｼﾋﾄ 男 37:10.994 12.26Km/h

57 312 藤田　光照 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾐﾂﾃﾙ 男 37:15.740 12.24Km/h

58 244 内山　和幸 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 男 37:57.052 12.02Km/h

59 307 長谷川　伸弘 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ 男 38:24.194 11.87Km/h

60 300 外山　雅徳 ﾄﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 男 38:29.793 11.85Km/h
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61 233 安達　智 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｻﾄﾙ 男 38:40.539 11.79Km/h

62 315 町田　仁志 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ 男 39:07.357 11.66Km/h

63 259 川田　弘直 ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾀﾀﾞ 男 39:44.067 11.48Km/h

64 298 富田　正則 ﾄﾐﾀ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 男 39:55.330 11.42Km/h

65 249 大嶋　哲 ｵｵｼﾏ ｻﾄﾙ 男 40:20.989 11.30Km/h

66 290 滝沢　隆 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｼ 男 40:34.608 11.24Km/h

67 277 佐藤　智之 ｻﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 男 40:37.569 11.22Km/h

68 237 井川　薫 ｲｶﾞﾜ ｶｵﾙ 男 40:53.106 11.15Km/h

69 287 高澤　孝一 ﾀｶｻﾜ ｺｳｲﾁ 男 42:19.625 10.77Km/h

70 236 荒井　昌泰 ｱﾗｲ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 男 42:20.998 10.77Km/h

71 268 小林　貴人 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｶﾋﾄ 男 42:36.496 10.70Km/h

72 311 深田　篤 ﾌｶﾀﾞ ｱﾂｼ 男 42:38.161 10.70Km/h

73 305 根立　寛文 ﾈﾀﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ 男 43:07.235 10.57Km/h

74 269 小林　健 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｹﾙ 男 43:17.099 10.53Km/h

75 321 渡辺　努 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾂﾄﾑ 男 43:22.727 10.51Km/h

76 284 鈴木　貴尋 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 男 45:25.735 10.04Km/h

77 294 田巻　徹 ﾀﾏｷ ﾄｵﾙ 男 45:36.225 10.00Km/h

78 255 加藤　貴史 ｶﾄｳ ﾀｶﾌﾐ 男 45:41.838 9.98Km/h

79 303 錦織　茂之 ﾆｼｷｵﾘ ｼｹﾞﾕｷ 男 48:06.229 9.48Km/h

80 274 佐々木　和樹 ｻｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ 男 48:36.203 9.38Km/h

81 293 谷本　信二 ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｼﾝｼﾞ 男 49:48.452 9.16Km/h

82 299 友野　忠昭 ﾄﾓﾉ ﾀﾀﾞｱｷ 男 51:04.756 8.93Km/h
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★ 1 449 佐藤　尚宏 ｻﾄｳ ﾅｵﾋﾛ 男 30:04.749 15.16Km/h

2 436 加野　一樹 ｶﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ 男 30:35.163 14.91Km/h

3 456 早崎　一人 ﾊﾔｻｷ ｶｽﾞﾋﾄ 男 30:40.910 14.86Km/h

4 437 川合　徳道 ｶﾜｲ ﾉﾘﾐﾁ 男 30:46.498 14.82Km/h

5 447 小林　剛 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾂﾖｼ 男 30:56.259 14.74Km/h

6 453 中村　睦彦 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾑﾂﾋｺ 男 31:19.211 14.56Km/h

7 425 板屋　久光 ｲﾀﾔ ﾋｻﾐﾂ 男 32:03.312 14.23Km/h

8 442 北嶋　伸 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｼﾝ 男 32:12.402 14.16Km/h

9 451 高橋　光一 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｲﾁ 男 32:14.280 14.14Km/h

10 464 南沢　英明 ﾐﾅﾐｻﾜ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 男 32:25.947 14.06Km/h

11 434 加藤　明 ｶﾄｳ ｱｷﾗ 男 32:55.535 13.85Km/h

12 431 岡村　和彦 ｵｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ 男 33:11.959 13.74Km/h

13 461 前原　淳一 ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 男 33:20.746 13.67Km/h

14 457 原　晴彦 ﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾋｺ 男 33:32.539 13.59Km/h

15 428 岩崎　豊 ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕﾀｶ 男 33:59.747 13.41Km/h

16 435 金子　洋 ｶﾈｺ ﾋﾛｼ 男 34:28.119 13.23Km/h

17 462 眞柄　道明 ﾏｶﾞﾗ ﾐﾁｱｷ 男 35:21.532 12.90Km/h

18 430 大田　敦 ｵｵﾀ ｱﾂｼ 男 35:26.848 12.86Km/h

19 446 小杉　誠司 ｺｽｷﾞ ｾｲｼﾞ 男 35:47.641 12.74Km/h

20 444 木村　浩 ｷﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｼ 男 35:50.183 12.72Km/h

21 463 政木　慶一 ﾏｻｷ ｹｲｲﾁ 男 36:36.091 12.46Km/h

22 466 山口　徹 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄｵﾙ 男 36:44.117 12.41Km/h

23 452 長澤　久吉 ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾋｻﾖｼ 男 37:05.277 12.30Km/h

24 426 猪俣　直樹 ｲﾉﾏﾀ ﾅｵｷ 男 37:14.786 12.24Km/h

25 458 番場　洋昭 ﾊﾞﾝﾊﾞ ﾋﾛｱｷ 男 37:28.267 12.17Km/h

26 432 小川　泉 ｵｶﾞﾜ ｲｽﾞﾐ 男 38:28.729 11.85Km/h

27 423 池田　英喜 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 男 38:39.725 11.79Km/h

28 459 平山　健児 ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｹﾝｼﾞ 男 38:41.191 11.79Km/h

29 439 川崎　賢一 ｶﾜｻｷ ｹﾝｲﾁ 男 38:47.602 11.75Km/h

30 443 北村　浩嗣 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｺｳｼﾞ 男 40:16.915 11.32Km/h

31 427 今井　芳郎 ｲﾏｲ ﾖｼﾛｳ 男 40:28.285 11.27Km/h

32 465 八木　裕之 ﾔｷﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 43:11.205 10.56Km/h

33 448 齋藤　義文 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾖｼﾌﾐ 男 43:46.093 10.42Km/h

34 429 内山　恵一 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｹｲｲﾁ 男 43:52.656 10.39Km/h

35 441 神田　秀海 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾐ 男 44:29.810 10.25Km/h

36 460 廣野　耕造 ﾋﾛﾉ ｺｳｿﾞｳ 男 46:03.710 9.90Km/h

37 422 安澤　金人 ｱﾝｻﾞﾜ ｶﾈﾋﾄ 男 47:06.237 9.68Km/h

38 440 川崎　政人 ｶﾜｻｷ ﾏｻﾋﾄ 男 51:04.316 8.93Km/h

39 455 波多野　督 ﾊﾀﾉ ﾀﾀﾞｼ 男 54:20.366 8.39Km/h

40 450 鈴木　栄司 ｽｽﾞｷ ｴｲｼﾞ 男 103:26.659 4.41Km/h
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★ 1 523 鶴巻　進 ﾂﾙﾏｷ ｽｽﾑ 男 31:08.574 14.64Km/h

2 530 横山　修 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｵｻﾑ 男 32:04.991 14.21Km/h

3 517 河野　勝人 ｶﾜﾉ ｶﾂﾄ 男 32:57.075 13.84Km/h

4 521 篠川　裕二 ｻｻｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｼﾞ 男 35:57.847 12.68Km/h

5 516 川瀬　正 ｶﾜｾ ﾀﾀﾞｼ 男 37:50.855 12.05Km/h

6 518 木邑　寿秀 ｷﾑﾗ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ 男 40:04.805 11.38Km/h

7 529 星　定 ﾎｼ ｻﾀﾞﾑ 男 41:26.329 11.00Km/h

8 520 小林　平仁 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾗﾄ 男 42:52.774 10.63Km/h

9 524 寺尾　英臣 ﾃﾗｵ ﾋﾃﾞｵﾐ 男 43:08.134 10.57Km/h

10 526 南場　正彦 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾏｻﾋｺ 男 43:44.749 10.42Km/h

11 522 佐藤　治 ｻﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ 男 44:46.985 10.18Km/h

12 525 寺島　清隆 ﾃﾗｼﾞﾏ ｷﾖﾀｶ 男 45:31.452 10.02Km/h

13 519 倉林　茂 ｸﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｹﾞﾙ 男 46:12.969 9.87Km/h

14 515 井原　吉雄 ｲﾊﾗ ﾖｼｵ 男 47:13.621 9.66Km/h

15 528 福田　秀満 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾐﾂ 男 58:30.827 7.79Km/h

16 531 和田　幸蔵 ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳｿﾞｳ 男 65:07.319 7.00Km/h

17 527 深滝　輝繁 ﾌｶﾀｷ ﾃﾙｼｹﾞ 男 65:09.961 7.00Km/h

男性ロードE

【 Result ／ 男性ロードE 】

ヒルクライムのみエントリー
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Distance: 7.6km
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ﾋﾙｸﾗｲﾑ
記録

Km/h

★ 1 604 池田　悠生 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 男 28:00.721 16.28Km/h

2 609 高橋　怜士 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾚｵ 男 30:18.256 15.05Km/h

3 606 加藤　快介 ｶﾄｳ ｶｲｽｹ 男 30:30.471 14.95Km/h

4 605 遠藤　健心 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹﾝｼﾝ 男 32:26.048 14.06Km/h

5 610 吉田　優也 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 男 33:48.087 13.49Km/h

6 607 清野　佑斗 ｾｲﾉ ﾕｳﾄ 男 37:05.908 12.29Km/h

男性ロードF

【 Result ／ 男性ロードF 】

ヒルクライムのみエントリー
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★ 　 G021 水谷　彩奈 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱﾔﾅ 女 32:20.288 14.10Km/h

1 706 清田　麻友美 ｾｲﾀﾞ ﾏﾕﾐ 女 34:16.779 13.30Km/h

2 704 阿部　暁 ｱﾍﾞ ｱｶﾂｷ 女 35:12.218 12.95Km/h

3 707 二木　杏子 ﾌﾀﾂｷﾞ ｷｮｳｺ 女 36:49.594 12.38Km/h

4 708 水谷　春奈 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾊﾙﾅ 女 49:44.822 9.17Km/h

女性ロードA

【 Result ／ 女性ロードA 】

ヒルクライムのみエントリー
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★ 1 760 田中　咲子 ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾐｺ 女 33:55.964 13.44Km/h

2 761 星野　千恵美 ﾎｼﾉ ﾁｴﾐ 女 39:02.947 11.68Km/h

3 763 武藤　明美 ﾑﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾐ 女 39:40.446 11.49Km/h

4 758 石田　和子 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｺ 女 40:36.668 11.23Km/h

5 762 宮本　香苗 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｶﾅｴ 女 43:05.609 10.58Km/h

6 764 村山　優子 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳｺ 女 43:13.080 10.55Km/h

7 757 伊賀山　京子 ｲｶﾞﾔﾏ ｷｮｳｺ 女 43:25.949 10.50Km/h

8 759 川田　静江 ｶﾜﾀﾞ ｼｽﾞｴ 女 59:34.515 7.65Km/h

女性ロードB

【 Result ／ 女性ロードB 】

ヒルクライムのみエントリー
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★ 1 907 水谷　悠平 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾍｲ 男 25:48.541 12.32Km/h

2 903 小林　誠 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｺﾄ 男 29:40.417 10.72Km/h

3 902 天野　昇穏 ｱﾏﾉ ｼｮｳｵﾝ 男 31:32.514 10.08Km/h

4 905 高橋　陸都 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｸﾄ 男 32:50.424 9.68Km/h

5 904 鈴木　龍之介 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 男 84:58.148 3.74Km/h

小学生（高学年）

【 Result ／ 小学生（高学年） 】

ヒルクライムのみエントリー
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★ 1 806 酒井　努 ｻｶｲ ﾂﾄﾑ 男 32:00.006 14.25Km/h

2 807 鈴木　雄斗 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾄ 男 45:08.264 10.10Km/h

フリー

【 Result ／ フリー 】

ヒルクライムのみエントリー
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